
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

07 

2B 

24 

32 

41 

35 

18 

05 

28 

13 

90 

16 

2A 

19 

16A 

7A 

47 

7 

30A 

89 

27 

21 

66 

92 

17 

22 

48 

Name 

Jacek Mucha 

Travis Engen 

Carlos de Quesada 

Wes Allen 

Gregg Borland 

Ken Thwaits 

Tom Lehmkuhl 

Rob Sherwood 

Curt Leaverton 

Henry Payne 

Henry Payne V 

Jerry Edquist 

Edward Guenther 

Tom Finlinson 

Samuel Payne 

Joseph Moran 

Glenn Jividen Jr. 

Ralph La Macchia 

Brian Elliott 

Charles E. Duncan 

Walter Vollrath 

Justin Withoff 

Jason Baughman 

David Baughman 

Mike Wright 

David De Bolt 

Chris DeMinco 

Class 

11GTP3 

11GTP2 

11GTP2 

11GTP2 

7U2 

11GTP2 

5S2 

5S2 

5S2 

5S2 

5S2 

5S2 

5S2 

5VS2 

5S2 

5S2 

5S2 

5S2 

11GTP2 

5S2 

7U2 

5MSR 

5VS2 

5MSR 

5S2 

5MSR 

5FM 

Laps 

10 

11 

12 

10 

11 

5 

11 

11 

10 

10 

11 

10 

11 

9 

11 

11 

10 

10 

6 

10 

10 

10 

7 

7 

1 

5 

Best Tm 

1:25.198 

1:25.406 

1:27.267 

1:29.851 

1:33.118 

1:33.439 

1:34.295 

1:34.484 

1:34.831 

1:35.430 

1:36.018 

1:36.060 

1:36.216 

1:36.509 

1:37.133 

1:38.225 

1:38.267 

1:38.291 

1:38.894 

1:42.218 

1:42.252 

1:44.975 

1:45.204 

1:48.267 

2:02.230 

2:03.047 

2nd Best 

1:25.240 

1:25.752 

1:27.292 

1:31.764 

1:33.540 

1:34.506 

1:34.536 

1:34.526 

1:35.095 

1:36.105 

1:36.099 

1:36.190 

1:36.919 

1:36.568 

1:37.729 

1:38.257 

1:38.921 

1:39.662 

1:40.987 

1:42.781 

1:43.565 

1:45.273 

1:46.148 

1:49.637 

2:05.642 

Year 

2006 

2005 

2013 

2010 

1973 

2014 

2002 

2002 

2004 

1990 

1989 

2000 

1992 

1984 

1989 

1998 

2006 

1998 

2007 

1990 

1972 

1990 

1987 

1997 

1989 

2007 

1971 

Make/Model 

Swift JMS 016 CP 

Audi R8 LMP 

Riley Daytona Prototype 

Elan DPO2 

Chevron B23 

Audi R8 LMS 

Carbir CS2 

Carbir CS2 

Carbir CS2.8 S2000 

Lola 90 

Lola T89/90 

Carbir Sports 2000 

Swift DB 5 

Shrike P-15-S 2000 

Lola Sport 2000 

Carbir CS2 

Doran JE-1 

Carbir Sports 2000 

Elon DP02 

Lola 90-90 

Lola T-290 

SCCA SRF3 

Swift DB 2 

Toyota World Sports Racer 

Lola T89/90 

Spec Racer Ford Generation 2 

Mallock 11B 

Engine 

2261cc 

3600cc 

5000cc 

2000cc 

5200cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

1600cc 

2000cc 

1600cc 

2000cc 

1900cc 

1760cc 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 8/1/2019 11:38:47 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Brickyard Vintage Racing Invitational 

Group  5, 7, 11 

Group 5 7 11 Practice 1 

Practice started at 11:09:56 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 miles 

8/1/2019 11:00 AM 


